
Subject: Just wana say

Posted by [DaSoul](#) on Wed, 07 Jul 2004 13:28:55 GMT

[View Forum Message](#) <> [Reply to Message](#)

relpy 1 : why would i get flamed sor intorducing myself ??

reply 2 : f**k you , i was intro saying hi..... doesnt mean ima jus smap the entire forums...

reply 3: lame post (1st half anywayz) more of a smap then wht the others think of my 1st :s
